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31163 SFR 527 06/21/2013

21852 POOL 130 05/10/2004

HX Base Yr

129 SW ERIN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,585 99.5600 111.51 399,763 1962 1962 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 3320

BAS 1,600 100 1,600 115,970

BAS 1,720 100 1,720 124,668

FCP 550 25 138 10,002

FOP 32 30 10 725

FOP 240 30 72 5,219

PTO 899 5 45 3,262

5,041 3,585 259,846

BAS= W22 S10 W28 S30 E28 FOP= S4 PTO= W10 S31 E29 N31 W19$ E8
N4 W8$ E22 BAS= E46 FCP= E22 N25 W22 S25$ N40 W22 FOP= W24
S10 E24 N10$ S10 W24 S30$ N40$ .
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 25 35 875.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 15,750

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 18 36 648.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2004 2004 3 43 19,505

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,200

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,500

7 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

41,455

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


